

\210

C.A.No. 8029-8030 OF 2001

ITEM No.119(Mentioned)

Court No.08

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8029-8030 OF 2001

N.S. SIVAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. DHANRAJ & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s) Mr. K Rajendra Chaudhary, Sr. Adv.
Dr. R Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Revathy Raghavan, Adv.(NP)

Mr. Rakesh K Sharma, Adv.

Mr. S Rajappa, Adv. (NP)

Mr. V Ramasubramanian, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not next week.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)
COURT MASTER